Snobelen Contract Algae Harvesting Dates

May 6, 2020 Wednesday
May 7, 2020 Thursday
May 13, 2020 Thursday
May 27, 2020 Thursday
June 10, 2020 Thursday
June 24, 2020 Thursday
July 2, 2020 Friday
July 9, 2020 Friday
July 16, 2020 Friday
July 23, 2020 Friday
July 30, 2020 Friday
August 6, 2020 Friday
August 13, 2020 Friday
August 20, 2020 Friday
August 26, 2020 Thursday
September 30, 2020 Thursday

730-330

730-330

730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130
730-1130

hours per day
7.5
7.5
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